TOWN
OF
AVON

POLICE , FIRE & MEDICAL
EMERGENCY - 911

TOWN MANAGER’S OFFICE
Tel. (860) 409-4300
Fax (860} 400-4368

ASST. to the TOWN MANAGER
Tel. (860) 409-4377
Fax (860) 409-4368

ACCOUNTING
Tel. (860) 409-4339
Fax (860) 677-2847

ASSESSOR’S OFFICE
Tel. (860) 409-4335
Fax (860) 409-4366

BUILDING DEPARTMENT
Tel. (860) 409-4316
Fax (860) 409-4321

COLLECTOR OF REVENUE
Tel. (860) 409-4306
Fax (860) 677-8428

ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT
Tel. {860) 409-4322
Fax (860) 409-4364

FINANCE DEPARTMENT
Tel. (860) 409-4339
Fax (860) 409-4366

FIRE MARSHAL
Tel. {860) 409-4319
Fax (860) 409-4321

HUMAN RESOURCES
Tel. (860) 409-4303
Fax (860) 409-4366

LANDFILL
281 Huckleberry Hill Rd.
Tel. (860) 673-3677

PLANNING & ZONING
Tel. (860) 409-4328
Fax (860) 409-4375

POLICE DEPARTMENT
Tel. (860) 409-4200
Fax {860} 409-4206

PROBATE
Tel. (860} 658-3277
Fax (860) 658-3204

PUBLIC LIBRARY
281 Country Club Road
Tel- (860) 673-9712
Fax (860) 675-6364

PUBLIC WORKS
11 Arch Road

Tel. (860) 673-6151
Fax (860) 673-0338

RECREATION AND PARKS
Tel. {860) 409-4332

Fax (860) 409-4334
Cancellation {860) 409-4365

REGISTRAR OF VOTERS
Tel. {860) 409-4350
Feax (860) 409-4368

SOCIAL SERVICES
Tel. (860) 409-4346
Fax (860) 409-4366

TOWN CLERK
Tel. (860) 409-4310
Fax (860) 677-8428

TDD-HEARING IMPAIRED
Tel. (860) 409-4361

60 West Main St. Avon, CT 66001-3719
www.avonct.gov

TOWN COUNCIL
SCHEDULE OF MEETINGS
In accordance with the requirements of P.A. 723 of the 1967 Session of the

Connecticut General Assembly, the following is a schedule of meetings for the
Year 2017 and January of 2018.

Thursday, January 5, 2017 7:30 p.m. — Town Hall

Thursday, February 2, 2017 7:30 p.m. — Town Hall

Thursday, March 2, 2017 7:30 p.m. — Town Hall

Thursday, April 6, 2017 7:30 p.m. — Town Hall

Monday, May 1, 2017 7:00 p.m. — AVON SENIOR CENTER
ANNUAL BUDGET MEETING

Thursday, May 4, 2017 7:30 p.m. — Town Hall

Thursday, June 1, 2017 7:30 p.m. —~ Town Hall

Thursday, July 27, 2017* 7:30 p.m. — Town Hall

Thursday, September 7, 2017  7:30 p.m. — Town Hall

Thursday, October 5, 2017 7:30 p.m. — Town Hall

Thursday, November 2, 2017  7:30 p.m. — Town Hall
Thursday, December 7, 2017 7:30 p.m. — Town Hall
Thursday, January 4, 2018 7:30 p.m. — Town Hall
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Mark W.-Z cchio, Chairman
Avon Tewh Council

*Please note the following change: The July and August monthly meetings have
been combined into one monthly meeting at the end of July.



